
C

A

B

7/8

22.22

15/16

23.81

1/2

12.7

A B C

in.

mm

15/16”(23.81mm)-27

This carded product comes complete with trilingual installation,
operating, care and maintenance instructions. Dimensions are
subject to manufacturer’s tolerance and can change without notice. Rev 04/10

Distributed by
Wolseley’s North American Division, Ferguson,

and Wolseley Canada

Decorative

Accessories

FAUCET REPAIR
Aerators

Product Features

Finishes Available

• Fits Faucets With Female Thread Spouts
• 1.0 GPM (3.79LPM) @ 60PSI
• Male Thread 15/16”-27(23.81mm-27)

CERTIFICATIONS
• ANSI NSF-61
• ASME A112.18.1M
• CSA125

Product Numbers

MB133172 PVD Brushed Nickel

ITEM # FINISH

Product Specifications / Dimensions

MB133172

BN


