

<u>Faucet Repair</u>

Aerators

Product Features

- Fits Faucets With Female Thread Spouts
- 1.0 GPM (3.79LPM) @ 60PSI
- Male Thread 15/16"-27(23.81mm-27)

CERTIFICATIONS

- ANSI NSF-61
- ASME A112.18.1M
- CSA125

EPA Water Sense

Finishes Available



Product Numbers

ITEM #	FINISH
MB133172	PVD Brushed Nickel

MONOGRAM BRASS



Product Specifications / Dimensions



	A	В	C
in.	7/8	15/16	1/2
mm	22.22	23.81	12.7

This carded product comes complete with trilingual installation, operating, care and maintenance instructions. Dimensions are subject to manufacturer's tolerance and can change without notice.